
基列聖經教會   Gilead Bible Church 
2400 Old Crow Canyon Rd., San Ramon, CA 94583 

www.GileadBibleChurch.org  Email:GileadBible@juno.com (925) 272-9272/(925) 838-1983 
Minister牧者: Pastor Randy Tseng曾逸川傳道 

                                     歡迎你來參加教會的崇拜和各項活動。請到我們的網址瀏覽詳情 
All Church Prayer Meeting, Wednesday 星期三  禱告會 7:30 pm 

 
2018  September Meeting Schedule九月聚會一覽 

 
Sept 2 Sun 09:30am ~10:45 English Worship & Communion Pastor David Chew 
二日 星期日 11:15am ~12:30 English Adult  / Children Sunday School  
  11:15am ~12:30 中文主日祟拜 蕭志萍弟兄  
  12:30pm ~ Fellowship Luncheon  交誼午餐  
 
Sept 6 Friday 10:00am ~12:00 姐妹團契 蘇兆豐姐妹 
六日  星期四  查經 
 
Sept 7 Friday 07:30pm ~09:30 普通話團契 曾逸川傳道 
七日  星期五  詩歌敬拜，查經小組 
 
Sept 9 Sun 09:30am ~10:45 English Worship Pastor Marcus Givens 
九曰 星期日 11:15am ~12:30 English Adult / Children Sunday School 
  11:15am ~12:30 中文主日崇拜      張霄峰弟兄 
   聖餐 曾逸川傳道 
 
Sept 13 Thurs 10:00am ~ 13:00 迦勒團契 

十三曰 星期四  百家餐 Caleb Fellowship & Potluck lunch 
 
Sept 16 Sun 09:30am ~10:45 English Worship  Pastor Brian Owyoung 
十六曰 星期日  11:15am ~12:30 English Adult / Children Sunday School 
  11:15am ~12:30  中文主日崇拜   沈有方牧師 
 
Sept 22 Sat 09:30am ~21:00 Gilead Day 曾逸川傳道 
二十二日 星期六  教會退修會 
 
Sept 23 Sun 09:30am ~10:45 English Worship  Pastor Jerry Wong 
二十三曰 星期日  11:15am ~12:30 English Adult / Children Sunday School 
  11:15am ~12:30  中文主日崇拜   賴可中牧師 
 

Sept 28 Friday 06:00pm ~09:00 歡樂團契 -交誼聚餐 -茶餘飯後談談心/背背金句心靈通 
廿八日 星期五  Friday Night Fellowship (dinner, sharing / activities) 
 
Sept 30 Sun 09:30am ~10:45 English Worship  Pastor Alvin Louis 
三十曰 星期日  11:15am ~12:30 English Adult / Children Sunday School 
  11:15am ~12:30  中文主日崇拜   曾逸川傳道 
 
                                                


